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Alchermes, Brian, Columbia, SC - #3  A Short, Dale, Charlotte, NC - #7  A
Alchermes, Stephen, Columbia, SC - #3  A Soutier Sr, Harold, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Allessio, John, Matthews, NC - #12  A Spargo, Jud, Gastonia, NC - #8  A
Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC - #5  A Talley, Scott, Greenville, SC - #10  A
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC - #13  A Tolson, Dick, Blythewood, SC - #14  A
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC - #10  A Tomberlin, Joe, Gastonia, NY - #8  A
Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC - #4  A Towell, Herb, Clover, SC - #16  A
Bower, Stephen, Columbia, SC - #1  B Trimble, Edwin, Charlotte, NC - #11  A
Campbell, David, Matthews, NC - #7  A Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC - #1  B
Carpenter, Steve, Lake Wylie, SC - #5  A Tyler, Thomas, Belmont, NC - #12  A
Childs, Bill, Newton, NC - #1  A Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC - #8  A
Christensen, George, Davidson, NC - #17  A Welch, Don, Greensboro, NC - #9  A
Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC - #2  A Wolff, Charles, Matthews, NC - #3  A
Crohn, Bob, Matthews, NC - #7  A Zimmermann, Mike, Fort Mill, SC - #16  A
Cullen, Doug, Charlotte, NC - #6  A
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC - #1  B
Denton, Gene, Lancaster, SC - #16  A
Faircloth, David, Yadkinville, NC - #9  A
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC - #4  A
Fowler, Don, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Foy, Charles, Gastonia, NC - #6  A
Foy, Marvin, Gastonia, NC - #6  A
Frady, Bill, Taylors, SC - #4  A
Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC - #11  A
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Goff, Harry, Clover, SC - #6  A
Gunst, Robert, Waxhaw, NC - #7  A
Hammons, Don, Travelers Rest, SC - #10  A
Hargather, John, Charlotte, NC - #5  A
Harris Jr, Robert, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
High, Jack, Tega Cay, SC - #13  A
Hill, Ben, Charlotte, NC - #2  A
Hollister, James, Fort Mill, SC - #9  A
Hope, Melton, Granite Falls, NC - #15  A
Howe, George, Cornelius, NC - #15  A
Induni, Michael, Conover, NC - #15  A
Izral, James, Tega Cay, SC - #9  A
Kennedy, Joe, Taylors, SC - #4  A
Key, Jess, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC - #8  A
Linn, Gene, Huntersville, NC - #15  A
Livoti, John, Columbia, SC - #14  A
Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC - #11  A
Mclaughlin, Mike, Huntersville, NC - #14  A
Mcnutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC - #10  A
Mcphail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC - #11  A
Meyer, Edward, Lancaster, SC - #16  A
Miner, David, Huntersville, NC - #14  A
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC - #12  A
Olsen, Bob, Monroe, NC - #1  A
Patch, Stuart, Davidson, NC - #17  A
Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC - #1  B
Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC - #1  A
Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC - #13  A
Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC - #3  A
Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC - #18  A
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC - #12  A
Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC - #1  A
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC - #13  A
Schneider, Gary, Clover, SC - #5  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

1 A Poteat, Billy, Hickory, NC 4.6
Childs, Bill, Newton, NC 0.5
Schatz, Gary, Fort Mill, SC 3.9
Olsen, Bob, Monroe, NC 1.2

1 B Tucker, Chris, Hendersonville, NC 3.3
Culler, Larry, Conover, NC 3.2
Pierce, Danny, Columbia, SC 4.0
Bower, Stephen, Columbia, SC 3.4

2 A Cowman, Larry, Charlotte, NC 4.1
Godwin, Wayne, Charlotte, NC 3.8
Harris Jr, Robert, Charlotte, NC 6.3
Hill, Ben, Charlotte, NC 2.5

3 A Alchermes, Brian, Columbia, SC 4.5
Alchermes, Stephen, Columbia, SC 4.8
Rummage, Randy, Charlotte, NC 8.7
Wolff, Charles, Matthews, NC 3.3

4 A Bookmiller, Tom, Lake Wylie, SC 4.0
Fisher, Harold, Lake Wylie, SC 8.0
Kennedy, Joe, Taylors, SC 5.6
Frady, Bill, Taylors, SC 9.8

5 A Schneider, Gary, Clover, SC 9.2
Carpenter, Steve, Lake Wylie, SC 7.8
Baker, Bill, Charlotte, NC 12.9
Hargather, John, Charlotte, NC 6.7

6 A Cullen, Doug, Charlotte, NC 9.6
Goff, Harry, Clover, SC 13.1
Foy, Charles, Gastonia, NC 9.2
Foy, Marvin, Gastonia, NC 15.6

7 A Short, Dale, Charlotte, NC 16.9
Gunst, Robert, Waxhaw, NC 9.7
Crohn, Bob, Matthews, NC 13.2
Campbell, David, Matthews, NC 14.5

8 A Spargo, Jud, Gastonia, NC 13.9
Tomberlin, Joe, Gastonia, NY 14.3
Kirby, Larry, Conover, NC 16.9
Walker, Ted, Granite Falls, NC 14.0

9 A Welch, Don, Greensboro, NC 14.4
Faircloth, David, Yadkinville, NC 18.1
Izral, James, Tega Cay, SC 22.3
Hollister, James, Fort Mill, SC 15.6

10 A Mcnutt, Chris, Boiling Springs, SC 4.0
Bishop, Calvin, Chesnee, SC 5.3
Hammons, Don, Travelers Rest, SC 10.0
Talley, Scott, Greenville, SC 3.9

11 A Fuller, Roger, Charlotte, NC 6.2
Trimble, Edwin, Charlotte, NC 8.6
Locke, Nick, Lake Wylie, SC 12.1
Mcphail Jr., Richard, Gastonia, NC 3.3

12 A Allessio, John, Matthews, NC 5.4
Tyler, Thomas, Belmont, NC 9.9
Saunooke, Tommy, Mills River, NC 7.1
Nix, Tom, Canton, NC 10.0

13 A Ross III, Donald, Charlotte, NC 10.2
High, Jack, Tega Cay, SC 12.8
Schilling, Jim, Lake Wylie, SC 11.3
Becht, Ron, Clover, SC 12.7

14 A Mclaughlin, Mike, Huntersville, NC 13.0
Miner, David, Huntersville, NC 13.9
Livoti, John, Columbia, SC 21.0
Tolson, Dick, Blythewood, SC 7.5

15 A Hope, Melton, Granite Falls, NC 14.4
Induni, Michael, Conover, NC 14.4
Linn, Gene, Huntersville, NC 12.7
Howe, George, Cornelius, NC 17.3

16 A Towell, Herb, Clover, SC 15.7
Zimmermann, Mike, Fort Mill, SC 9.9
Meyer, Edward, Lancaster, SC 17.0
Denton, Gene, Lancaster, SC 14.6

17 A Patch, Stuart, Davidson, NC 17.6
Christensen, George, Davidson, NC 14.4
Soutier Sr, Harold, Charlotte, NC 16.9
Fowler, Don, Charlotte, NC 16.3
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hcp Hole   Time Golfer Name Hcp

18 A Key, Jess, Asheville, NC 20.1
Saunders, Wade, Asheville, NC 13.0
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

4.6 Poteat, Billy 1 A
0.5 Childs, Bill____
5.1 Total Handicap

3.9 Schatz, Gary 1 A
1.2 Olsen, Bob____
5.1 Total Handicap

3.3 Tucker, Chris 1 B
3.2 Culler, Larry____
6.5 Total Handicap

4.0 Pierce, Danny 1 B
3.4 Bower, Stephen____
7.4 Total Handicap

4.1 Cowman, Larry 2 A
3.8 Godwin, Wayne____
7.9 Total Handicap

6.3 Harris Jr, Robert 2 A
2.5 Hill, Ben____
8.8 Total Handicap

4.5 Alchermes, Brian 3 A
4.8 Alchermes, Stephen____
9.3 Total Handicap

8.7 Rummage, Randy 3 A
3.3 Wolff, Charles____

12.0 Total Handicap

4.0 Bookmiller, Tom 4 A
8.0 Fisher, Harold____

12.0 Total Handicap

5.6 Kennedy, Joe 4 A
9.8 Frady, Bill____

15.4 Total Handicap
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

4.0 Mcnutt, Chris 10 A
5.3 Bishop, Calvin____
9.3 Total Handicap

10.0 Hammons, Don 10 A
3.9 Talley, Scott____

13.9 Total Handicap

6.2 Fuller, Roger 11 A
8.6 Trimble, Edwin____

14.8 Total Handicap

12.1 Locke, Nick 11 A
3.3 Mcphail Jr., Richard____

15.4 Total Handicap

5.4 Allessio, John 12 A
9.9 Tyler, Thomas____

15.3 Total Handicap

7.1 Saunooke, Tommy 12 A
10.0 Nix, Tom____
17.1 Total Handicap

10.2 Ross III, Donald 13 A
12.8 High, Jack____
23.0 Total Handicap

11.3 Schilling, Jim 13 A
12.7 Becht, Ron____
24.0 Total Handicap

15.7 Towell, Herb 16 A
9.9 Zimmermann, Mike____

25.6 Total Handicap

13.0 Mclaughlin, Mike 14 A
13.9 Miner, David____
26.9 Total Handicap

21.0 Livoti, John 14 A
7.5 Tolson, Dick____

28.5 Total Handicap

14.4 Hope, Melton 15 A
14.4 Induni, Michael____
28.8 Total Handicap
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12.7 Linn, Gene 15 A
17.3 Howe, George____
30.0 Total Handicap

17.0 Meyer, Edward 16 A
14.6 Denton, Gene____
31.6 Total Handicap

17.6 Patch, Stuart 17 A
14.4 Christensen, George____
32.0 Total Handicap

16.9 Soutier Sr, Harold 17 A
16.3 Fowler, Don____
33.2 Total Handicap

20.1 Key, Jess 18 A
13.0 Saunders, Wade____
33.1 Total Handicap
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AM SHOTGUN AT 10:00 AM

9.2 Schneider, Gary 5 A
7.8 Carpenter, Steve____

17.0 Total Handicap

12.9 Baker, Bill 5 A
6.7 Hargather, John____

19.6 Total Handicap

9.6 Cullen, Doug 6 A
13.1 Goff, Harry____
22.7 Total Handicap

9.2 Foy, Charles 6 A
15.6 Foy, Marvin____
24.8 Total Handicap

16.9 Short, Dale 7 A
9.7 Gunst, Robert____

26.6 Total Handicap

13.2 Crohn, Bob 7 A
14.5 Campbell, David____
27.7 Total Handicap

13.9 Spargo, Jud 8 A
14.3 Tomberlin, Joe____
28.2 Total Handicap

16.9 Kirby, Larry 8 A
14.0 Walker, Ted____
30.9 Total Handicap

14.4 Welch, Don 9 A
18.1 Faircloth, David____
32.5 Total Handicap

22.3 Izral, James 9 A
15.6 Hollister, James____
37.9 Total Handicap


